
〔シングルス〕

開催日：６月１日（日）

( 7 名）
集合時間：　 １１： ００までに

1 (ＳＬＴＣ) 丸山　博太郎

(ﾌﾘ-C) 越村　　章

4 (ＭＡＣ) 滝澤　篤志

          丸山　博太郎

2
(TOUR-
STAGE） 杉浦　　敬

(ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 田口　浩貴

(TOUR-
STAGE） 菅原　秀治

3 (MAC) 金子　勇佑

3・4位決定戦

越村　　章

杉浦　　敬

滝澤　篤志

5・6位決定戦

6・7位決定戦’

田口　浩貴

菅原　秀治

２０１４年 秋 季 県 大 会 予 選　・協 会 選 手 権 大 会

  男子　（Ｓクラス）

Ｓ１１

Ｓ１３

Ｓ準２

Ｓ決

Ｓ１２

Ｓ準１

7-5

6-1

7-5

6-3

6-4

6-3

6-4

6-3

6-3



( 17 名）
集合時間：　  ８  ： ４５までに

予選リーグ 4

1-1
(TOUR-
STAGE） 植竹　友彦

5-2 (ゆ-&Me) 多鹿　大輔

5-1
(TOUR-
STAGE） 坂本　雅俊

4-2 (ゆ-&Me) 與澤　正則

4-1
(TOUR-
STAGE） 小川　　隆

2-2 (ゆ-&Me) 伊藤　　輝

植竹　友彦

2-1 (ﾌﾘ-C) 菅ヶ谷　暢康

3-2 (ゆ-&Me) 岡田　陽丞

3-1
(TOUR-
STAGE） 伊藤　純一

1-2 (ゆ-&Me) 石原　翔太

( 2 名）
集合時間：　 １３  ： ００まで

ﾘｰｸﾞ １試合目 ２試合目 ３試合目 順位

Ａ (ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 山田　聡子 6 6 1

(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 新井　悦子 0 3 2

  男子　（Ａクラス）

  女子　（Ｓクラス）

A決

A準２

A準１

Ａ１１

Ａ１２

Ａ２３

Ａ２４

Ａ２１

Ａ２２

6-4

6-1

6-0

6-1

6-3

6-2

6-2

6-3

6-1



ﾘｰｸﾞ
第１ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

（シード）
第２ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第３ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第４ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

植竹　友彦 鈴木　貴志 石原　翔太 村山　　稔 順位

A１
(TOUR-
STAGE） 植竹　友彦 6-1 6-2 6-0 1

(ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 鈴木　貴志 1-6 2-6 6-0 3

(ゆ-&Me) 石原　翔太 2-6 6-2 6-0 2

(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 村山　　稔 0-6 0-6 0-6 4

大山　英夫 坂本　雅俊 多鹿　大輔 順位

A5 (ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 大山　英夫 3-6 3-6 3

(TOUR-
STAGE） 坂本　雅俊 6-3 6-2 1

(ゆ-&Me) 多鹿　大輔 6-3 2-6 2

小川　　隆 糸雅　順一 與澤　正則 順位

Ａ4
(TOUR-
STAGE） 小川　　隆 6-1 6-4 1

(ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 糸雅　順一 1-6 1-6 3

(ゆ-&Me) 與澤　正則 4-6 6-1 2

菅ヶ谷　暢康 石井　宏樹 伊藤　　輝 順位

Ａ2 (ﾌﾘ-C) 菅ヶ谷　暢康 6-0 6-3 1

(ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 石井　宏樹 0-6 1-6 3

(ゆ-&Me) 伊藤　　輝 3-6 6-1 2

伊藤　純一 小林　雄一 岡田　陽丞 福地　健治 順位

A3
(TOUR-
STAGE） 伊藤　純一 6-4 6-5 6-3 1

(ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ) 小林　雄一 4-6 3-6 6-3 3

(ゆ-&Me) 岡田　陽丞 5-6 6-3 6-3 2

(ｺﾝﾊﾟｰﾉ) 福地　健治 3-6 3-6 3-6 4



( 8 名）
集合時間：　  ８  ： ４５までに

予選ﾘｰｸﾞ 1

1-1 (ＳＬＴＣ) 澤村　昭一

2-2 (ＳＬＴＣ) 荻野　孝義

          伊藤　敏明

2-1 (ｱﾌﾟﾛｰﾁ) 伊藤　敏明

1-2 (ｱﾌﾟﾛｰﾁ) 林　　憲次

ﾘｰｸﾞ
第１ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

（シード）
第２ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第３ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第４ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

澤村　昭一 林　　憲次 浜田　光麓 大滝　　誠 順位

Ｖ１ (ＳＬＴＣ) 澤村　昭一 6-3 6-1 6-4 1

(ｱﾌﾟﾛｰﾁ) 林　　憲次 3-6 6-0 6-3 2

(ＳＬＴＣ) 浜田　光麓 1-6 0-6 4-6 4

(ｱﾌﾟﾛｰﾁ) 大滝　　誠 4-6 3-6 6-4 3

伊藤　敏明 荻野　孝義 岡本　充弘 奥山　貴市 順位

Ｖ2 (ｱﾌﾟﾛｰﾁ) 伊藤　敏明 6-0 6-1 1

(ＳＬＴＣ) 荻野　孝義 0-6 6-2 2

(ﾄｯﾊﾟﾝ) 岡本　充弘 1-6 2-6 3

(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 奥山　貴市

  男子　（ベテラン）

Ｖ決

Ｖ準２

Ｖ準１
6-4

6-2

7-6



( 8 名）
集合時間：　 １０  ： ００まで

決勝リーグ 2

1-1 (ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 田島　麻里子

2-2 (ゆ-&Me) 上澤　芳江

          田島　麻里子

2-1 (ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 村山　恵美

1-2 (ﾌﾘ-C) 越村　美奈子

ﾘｰｸﾞ
第１ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

（シード）
第２ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第３ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ 第４ﾌﾟﾚｰﾔｰ

越村　美奈子 森田　杏子 田島　麻里子 伊藤　繁子 順位

Ａ1 (ﾌﾘ-C) 越村　美奈子 4-6 6-4 2

(ゆ-&Me) 森田　杏子

(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 田島　麻里子 6-4 6-1 1

(TOUR-
STAGE） 伊藤　繁子 4-6 1-6 3

茂呂　聖子 村山　恵美 植竹　麻耶 上澤　芳江 順位

Ａ2 (ＳＬＴＣ) 茂呂　聖子 0-6 4-6 0-6 4

(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ) 村山　恵美 6-0 6-1 6-4 1

(TOUR-
STAGE） 植竹　麻耶 6-4 1-6 4-6 3

(ゆ-&Me) 上澤　芳江 6-0 4-6 6-4 2

  女子　（Ａクラス）

A決

A準２

A準１
6-3

6-2

6-4


